8.

9.

10

11.

12.

13

Board of Trustees of the Village of Walden
Regular Meeting
Tuesday, October 3, 2017, 6:30P.M.
One Municipal Square
The Agenda

. Call to Order / Pledge of Allegiance

. Roll Call

. Village Manager’s Report

. Approval of Minutes — September 19, 2017 Meeting
. Trustee’s Committee Reports

. Public Comment on Business of the Board

. Business of the Board of Trustees

Property Maintenance - 64 Oak Street

Resolution 12-17-18: Parklands Reserve Fund Usage

Resolution 13-17-18: Justice Department Grant

Resolution 14-17-18: Setting the Standard Work Day for all employees
Fluoride Discussion (continued from 9.5.17 meeting)

Townhouse Affordable Units
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Public Comment

Payment of the Audited Bills

. Correspondence

Miscellaneous Comments from the Board of Trustees
Executive Session- If needed

. Adjournment



